
C-Series Rotary Valve 

FEATURES 

 2-year warranty against defects in materials and workmanship 

 Long-life 

 Exceptional Value 

 Available in a variety of inert materials 

 No solenoid valve limitations (leaking, clogging, low CVs) 

 No ceramic valve limitations (seizing) 

OEM OPTIONS 

 Custom configurations possible 

CONFIGURED OPTIONS 

 Materials 

 Body PEEK 

 PCTFE 

 Rotary Plug UHMWPE 

 PTFE 

 

 Valve Ports 

 “Y” 120 3-port 

 90 4-port 

 Distribution 4-port 

 T 3-port 

 T 4-port 

 Distribution 6-way  

BASE MODEL 

Compatible with C-Series Pumps 

and Rotary Valve Controllers 



 

 

 

ROTARY VALVES FOR SYRINGE PUMPS 
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SPECIFICATIONS 

Description Materials 

(Body/Plug) 

Catalog Number Flow Path (Blue) 

“Y” 120° 3-port 

PEEK/UHMWPE 

PEEK/PTFE 

PCTFE/UHMWPE 

PCTFE/PTFE 

10020 

10021 

10022 

10023 

 

90 4-port 

PEEK/UHMWPE 

PEEK/PTFE 

PCTFE/UHMWPE 

PCTFE/PTFE 

10040 

10041 

10042 

10043 

 

Distribution 4-Port 
PCTFE/UHMWPE 

PCTFE/PTFE 

10062 

10063 

 

T 3-port PEEK/UHMWPE 10115 

 

T 4-port PEEK/UHMWPE 10125 

 

Distribution 6-way PCTFE/UHMWPE 10106 

 

The information presented in this material is based on technical data and test results of nominal units. It is believed to be accurate and reliable and is offered as an aid to help in the selection of 
TriContinent products. It is the responsibility of the user to determine the suitability of the product for the intended use and the user assumes all risk and liability in connection there with. TriContinent 
does not warrant, guarantee or assume any obligation or liability in connection with this information. 

Photos of products pictured in this catalog do not necessarily represent a specific model number. To obtain further information for custom options, contact your local TriContinent office. 
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